
PTCS-1/04/09

353 J

MDR83

VR-22

RR(VR)207

SH306

360

365

355

5

2

8

7

1

9

6

32

62

42

1

30

3

3

3

9

5

10

43

36

41

33

18

38

7

20

6

20

7

60

15

12

27

5

31

44

3

61

4

45

61

8

24

21

45

34

29

121

1

2

38

40

39

10

33

17

14

3

35

10

36

13

26

108

2

22

41

15

379

46

9

11

408

17

46

382

56

25

120

414
9

58

26

37

37

413

381

16

4

47

406

378

119

407

60

18

14

419

34

30

412

40

4

118

60

23

422

13403

5

39

23

6

16

415

416

12

417

59

484

19

409

19

32
59

35

4

488

485

4

411

105

418

107

410

35

44

28

117

421

21

109

Tondgaon

Bhugaon

Jawardi

Nijampur

Kheltapmali

Shekapur

Chikhali

Nababpur

Sangvi Nijampur

Irpur

Khel Tekad

Khel Bhande Bhonde

Khel DhumatRahimapur

Khanapur

Kawitha Bk.

Ramgaon

Rajura

Shekapur

Khel Dhumat

Rahimapur

Kheltapmali

Khel Dhumat

Nagarwadi
Khushalpur

Khel Bhalero

Khel Tekad

Khel Tekad

Khel trimbak Narayan

Ramgaon

Khel Bhagad

Khushalpur

Khel Bhagad

Khel Tekad
Narayanpur

Khel Boche

Khel trimbak Narayan

Khel Tekad

Kheldeomali
Narayanpur

Kheldeomali

Nababpur

Narayanpur

Nababpur

Kheldeomali

NarayanpurKhel trimbak Narayan

Khel Bhalero

Khel Dhumat

Mengnathpur

Khel Bhagad

Khel Dhumat

Khel Boche

Khel Gujar

Kheldeomali

Ramgaon

Khel Gujar

Khel Boche

Khushalpur

Narayanpur

Ramgaon

Bengpura

Narayanpur

Bhopapur

Kheldeomali

Ramgaon

Narayanpur

Bhopapur

Kheldeomali

Khel Bhagad

Khel Bari

Ramgaon

Kheldeomali

Khel Bari
Khel Gujar

Khel Bhalero

Kheldeomali

Kheldeomali

Khel Boche

Bengpura

Khel Boche

Kheldeomali

Bengpura

Narayanpur

Kheldeomali

Khel Boche
Kheldeomali

77°34'0"E

77°34'0"E

77°33'30"E

77°33'30"E

77°33'0"E

77°33'0"E

77°32'30"E

77°32'30"E

77°32'0"E

77°32'0"E

77°31'30"E

77°31'30"E

77°31'0"E

77°31'0"E

21
°1

6'0
"N

21
°1

6'0
"N

21
°1

5'3
0"

N

21
°1

5'3
0"

N

21
°1

5'0
"N

21
°1

5'0
"N

21
°1

4'3
0"

N

21
°1

4'3
0"

N

21
°1

4'0
"N

21
°1

4'0
"N

21
°1

3'3
0"

N

21
°1

3'3
0"

N

21
°1

3'0
"N

21
°1

3'0
"N

21
°1

2'3
0"

N

21
°1

2'3
0"

N

Pune

Nashik

Beed

SolapurSatara

Jalgaon

Yavatmal

Ahi lyanagar

Gadchiro liJalna

Latur

Sangl i

Nagpur

Nanded

Dhule Amaravati

Buldhana

Raigad

Akola

Chandrapur

Ratnagiri

Kolhapur

Wardha

Dharashiv

Gondia

Parbhani

Hingoli
Palghar

Thane

Washim

Nandurbar

Sindhudurg

Bhandara

Chhatrapati  Sam bhajinagar

Mumbai  Suburban Dist
Mumbai  City

µ
1:12,000

WATERSHED PRIORITY MAP

Field work should be done after 
actual site inspection as per the 
department’s guidelines

For Official Use Only
Paper Size- A1

MAHARASHTRA STATE

5C4D2a4iAISLUS CODE-
      589.82Area in Ha-

Dist-Amaravati,Taluka-Achalpur  (PTCS-1/04/09)

Legend
5 Meter Contour
Lineaments
Road

Drainage Line Treatment Zone
1st Order
2 nd Order
3 rd Order
4 th & Above Drainage Order
Watershed_Boundary
Survey/Gat No Boundary


